
PARK COUNTY DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATIONS - NOVEMBER 2017

Permit Number Sch # Job Address Contact Name Applicant Name ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP Permit Type DATE OPENED

17AMN-00000-00003 R0017163 356 BAILEY DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 MURPHEY-JONES DARLENE L AND JONES BRADFORD E PO BOX 444 WATFORD CITY ND 58854 Plat Amendment 11/8/2017

17AMN-00000-00003 R0017164 356 BAILEY DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 MURPHEY-JONES DARLENE L AND JONES BRADFORD E PO BOX 444 WATFORD CITY ND 58854 Plat Amendment 11/8/2017

17AMN-00000-00004 R0013103 116 CO RD 19, ALMA, CO 80420 ENGLE GREGORY J AND QUINN R 11982 TACK DR PARKER CO 80134 Common Plat Amendment 11/18/2017

17BLD-00000-00336 R0010232 239 PUMA PL, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 MALCOM TRINKAUS FC&TS LLC PO BOX 202 COMO CO 80432 Roofing 11/2/2017

17BLD-00000-00337 R0030090 2731 WELLS FARGO CIR, JEFFERSON, CO 80456 DONNIE BUZBEE PRO ROOF SOLUTIONS 6113 S HOLLAND ST LITTLETON CO 80127 Roofing 11/2/2017

17BLD-00000-00338 R0025932 7551 REMINGTON RD, COMO, CO 80432 CHARLES LASSITER AMERICAN DREAM HOME IMPROVEMENT INC 6746 S REVERE PKWY SUITE B-150 CENTENNIAL CO 80112 Roofing 11/6/2017

17BLD-00000-00339 R0038119 44 SQUIRREL TAIL CT, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 RAY BUTLER RLB BUILDERS INC 625 E MAIN ST FLORENCE CO 81226 Remodel 11/6/2017

17BLD-00000-00340 R0044414 408 FOXTAIL LN, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 MARK BENSON BENSON BUILDERS INC PO BOX 743 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Alteration 11/6/2017

17BLD-00000-00341 R0038174 354 THICK SPIKE RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 MATT DAMBROSKY CHIMNEY DOCTORS PO BOX 975 BAILEY CO 80421 Mechanical 11/6/2017

17BLD-00000-00342 R0039351 247 WARM SPRINGS RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 WILLIAM RIX RIDGELINE MECHANICAL PO BOX 760 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Mechanical 11/13/2017

17BLD-00000-00343 R0014574 81 SHORTY RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 HITZ JEFFREY AND NANCY PO BOX 1852 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Foundation 11/13/2017

17BLD-00000-00344 R0038375 653 BONELL DR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 JOHN A MEYER PLAYFAIR DESIGN-BUILD LLC PO BOX 370 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Roofing 11/13/2017

17BLD-00000-00345 R0047541 1994 QUARTZVILLE RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 WILLIAM T CRAGO EQUILIBRIUM ARCHITECTURE INC PO BOX 1896 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Excavation 11/13/2017

17BLD-00000-00346 R0038174 354 THICK SPIKE RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 MATT DAMBROSKY CHIMNEY DOCTORS PO BOX 975 BAILEY CO 80421 Mechanical 11/13/2017

17BLD-00000-00347 R0011504 36 COOT PL, CO PETER A AMBROSE AMBROSE HOME BUILDERS INC PO BOX 1421 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Addition 11/13/2017

17BLD-00000-00348 R0041841 5640 ROGERS RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 LARRY P GREER G & G ROOFING INC PO BOX 817 FRISCO CO 80443 Roofing 11/14/2017

17BLD-00000-00349 R0029813 340 WAMPUM LN, COMO, CO 80432 CHARLES HICKS ACCENT ROOFING AND EXTERIORS 8200 S. QUEBEC ST #A3 CENTENNIAL CO 80112 Roofing 11/16/2017

17BLD-00000-00350 R0003801 1370 WARPATH RD, COMO, CO 80432 WICKSTROM HEIDI CHASE 2059 S COLUMBINE ST DENVER CO 80210 Mechanical 11/16/2017

17BLD-00000-00351 R0004822 12 SACRAMENTO DR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 BRIAN L WRAY MOUNTAIN LOG HOMES OF COLORADO INC PO BOX 1701 FRISCO CO 80443 Dwellings 11/18/2017

17BLD-00000-00352 R0003676 842 BASIN VIEW RD, COMO, CO 80456 MOWRY OLIVER W LIVING TRUST 3825 SOUTH OLATHE AURORA CO 80013 Dwellings 11/20/2017

17BLD-00000-00353 R0037013 431 WHEAT WY, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 NAVIN PAT AND PEGGY P.O. BOX 155 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Addition 11/20/2017

17BLD-00000-00354 R0014930 2299 VALLEY OF THE SUN DR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 MARK BENSON BENSON BUILDERS INC PO BOX 743 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Remodel 11/20/2017

17BLD-00000-00355 R0038627 230 SHEEP RIDGE RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 DAVID DURAN DW GENERAL CONTRACTORS 18601 GREEN VALLEY RANCH BLVD #108 DENVER CO 80249 Roofing 11/21/2017

17BLD-00000-00356 R0001566 566 PIAUTE WY, COMO, CO 80432 BILL PIERCE ABCONSTRUCTION CABINETRY AND DOORS LLC PO BOX 1298 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Dwellings 11/27/2017

17BLD-00000-00357 R0003687 512 WAR LN, COMO, CO 80432 RANDY LUND BENCHMARK HEATING 16977 OAK VIEW TRAIL LITTLETON CO 80127 Mechanical 11/27/2017

17BLD-00000-00358 R0040625 1768 BLUEBIRD DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 JUSTIN PETERSMITH ONE CALL COVERS IT ALL 43 MOUNT EVANS BLVD PINE CO 80470 Roofing 11/27/2017

17BLD-00000-00359 R0037409 556 BOWSTRING RD, COMO, CO 80432 JUSTIN PAPE MOUNTAIN VIEW HOMES INC PO BOX 474 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Dwellings 11/28/2017

17BLD-00000-00360 R0001629 1377 WARPATH CT, COMO, CO 80432 JOE FERRY BUFFALO CREEK REAL ESTATE 15165 ELK CREEK ACRES PINE CO 80470 Dwellings 11/29/2017

17BLD-00000-00361 R0029697 39205 HWY 9, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 LANDON TRUSTS DATED 10/11/2001 PO BOX 5544 BRECKENRIDGE CO 80424 Utility Building 11/30/2017

17BLD-00000-00362 R0037421 819 QUIVER RD, COMO, CO 80432 PETER A AMBROSE AMBROSE HOME BUILDERS INC PO BOX 1421 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Garage or Carport 11/30/2017

17BNR-00000-00316 R0016844 559 PINON RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 SPEELMAN RYAN M PO BOX 634 PINE CO 80470 Dwellings 11/1/2017

17BNR-00000-00317 R0046124 89 SCHOTT DR, PINE, CO 80470 MARK NEUROTH M C MOUNTAIN HOMES P O BOX 307 PINE CO 80470 Deck or Patio 11/2/2017

17BNR-00000-00318 R0043896 669 MOUNT EVANS BLVD, BAILEY, CO 80421 LEGACY 7 HOMES LLC 1346 E DAKOTA PL AURORA CO 80012 Remodel 11/6/2017

17BNR-00000-00319 R0023462 321 PARKVIEW, BAILEY, CO 80421 DENNIS RIESBERG R & R ROOFING & SIDING INC PO BOX 1389 BAILEY CO 80421 Roofing 11/6/2017

17BNR-00000-00320 R0019172 108 FITZSIMMONS, BAILEY, CO 80421 JENNIFER PETERSEN JENESIS ROOFING 1125 S LIPAN ST DENVER CO 80223 Roofing 11/6/2017

17BNR-00000-00321 R0043866 90 HILLTOP DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 JUDY ANTENER 1-DERFUL ROOFING & RESTORATION 9858 W GIRTON DR LAKEWOOD CO 80127 Roofing 11/9/2017
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17BNR-00000-00322 R0018491 573 OLD STAGECOACH RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 MATT DAMBROSKY CHIMNEY DOCTORS PO BOX 975 BAILEY CO 80421 Mechanical 11/9/2017

17BNR-00000-00323 R0018491 573 OLD STAGECOACH RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 MATT DAMBROSKY CHIMNEY DOCTORS PO BOX 975 BAILEY CO 80421 Mechanical 11/9/2017

17BNR-00000-00324 R0018491 573 OLD STAGECOACH RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 MATT DAMBROSKY CHIMNEY DOCTORS PO BOX 975 BAILEY CO 80421 Mechanical 11/9/2017

17BNR-00000-00325 R0018491 573 OLD STAGECOACH RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 MATT DAMBROSKY CHIMNEY DOCTORS PO BOX 975 BAILEY CO 80421 Mechanical 11/13/2017

17BNR-00000-00326 R0041890 243 FOREST RIDGE RD, PINE, CO 80470 DENNIS RIESBERG R & R ROOFING & SIDING INC PO BOX 1389 BAILEY CO 80421 Roofing 11/13/2017

17BNR-00000-00327 R0042511 332 FOREST RIDGE, BAILEY, CO 80421 DENNIS RIESBERG R & R ROOFING & SIDING INC PO BOX 1389 BAILEY CO 80421 Roofing 11/13/2017

17BNR-00000-00328 R0017464 56 BOUNTY HUNTERS LN, BAILEY, CO 80421 SCHAFFER, MICHAEL A 56 BOUNTY HUNTERS LN BAILEY CO 80421 Deck or Patio 11/14/2017

17BNR-00000-00329 R0015674 1630 MOCKINGBIRD TR, BAILEY, CO 80421 NICK WALLBANK MOUNTAIN HEARTH & PATIO 7001 HWY 73 EVERGREEN CO 80439 Mechanical 11/14/2017

17BNR-00000-00330 R0044579 123 PARK AVE, PINE, CO 80470 DENNIS RIESBERG R & R ROOFING & SIDING INC PO BOX 1389 BAILEY CO 80421 Roofing 11/14/2017

17BNR-00000-00331 R0044576 56 PARK AVE, PINE, CO 80470 DENNIS RIESBERG R & R ROOFING & SIDING INC PO BOX 1389 BAILEY CO 80421 Roofing 11/14/2017

17BNR-00000-00332 R0018491 166 OLD STAGECOACH RD, #3 GREY LED, BAILEY, CO 80421 MATT DAMBROSKY CHIMNEY DOCTORS PO BOX 975 BAILEY CO 80421 Mechanical 11/15/2017

17BNR-00000-00333 R0018491 105 OLD STAGECOACH RD, UNIT 1 GLENVIEW, BAILEY, CO 80421 MATT DAMBROSKY CHIMNEY DOCTORS PO BOX 975 BAILEY CO 80421 Mechanical 11/15/2017

17BNR-00000-00334 R0018491 78 GLEN ISLE RD, UNIT 8 KIVA EVE, BAILEY, CO 80421 MATT DAMBROSKY CHIMNEY DOCTORS PO BOX 975 BAILEY CO 80421 Mechanical 11/15/2017

17BNR-00000-00335 R0018491 50 GLEN ISLE RD, #6 59ER, BAILEY, CO 80421 MATT DAMBROSKY CHIMNEY DOCTORS PO BOX 975 BAILEY CO 80421 Mechanical 11/15/2017

17BNR-00000-00336 R0018491 18 GLEN ISLE RD, UNIT 5 ROSEBANK, BAILEY, CO 80421 MATT DAMBROSKY CHIMNEY DOCTORS PO BOX 975 BAILEY CO 80421 Mechanical 11/15/2017

17BNR-00000-00337 R0018491 150 OLD STAGECOACH RD, UNIT 4 RAINBOWS, BAILEY, CO 80421 MATT DAMBROSKY CHIMNEY DOCTORS PO BOX 975 BAILEY CO 80421 Mechanical 11/15/2017

17BNR-00000-00338 R0018491 121 OLD STAGECOACH RD, UNIT 2 EVERGREE, BAILEY, CO 80421 MATT DAMBROSKY CHIMNEY DOCTORS PO BOX 975 BAILEY CO 80421 Mechanical 11/15/2017

17BNR-00000-00339 R0044937 499 CHUCKLING CREEK RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 HARMEL JAY R 499 CHUCKLING CREEK RD BAILEY CO 80421 Roofing 11/16/2017

17BNR-00000-00340 R0023656 2489 MOUNT EVANS BLVD, PINE, CO 80470 STEVE BENNINGHOVEN STETSON ROOFING INC PO BOX 171 SHAWNEE CO 80475 Roofing 11/16/2017

17BNR-00000-00341 R0035085 682 BUDDY RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 STEVE BENNINGHOVEN STETSON ROOFING INC PO BOX 171 SHAWNEE CO 80475 Roofing 11/16/2017

17BNR-00000-00342 R0023525 100 HUDSON RD, PINE, CO 80470 JOSEPH TAMBURLIN TAMBURLIN CONSTRUCTION 120 N RIDGE RD BAILEY CO 80421 Deck or Patio 11/16/2017

17BNR-00000-00343 R0020612 901 RIM ROCK RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 O'BRIEN MATTHEW S AND BRENDA J 901 RIM ROCK ROAD BAILEY CO 80421 Roofing 11/16/2017

17BNR-00000-00344 R0020612 901 RIM ROCK RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 O'BRIEN MATTHEW S AND BRENDA J 901 RIM ROCK ROAD BAILEY CO 80421 Roofing 11/16/2017

17BNR-00000-00345 R0016389 813 S PINE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 HYZER JOEL AND APRIL 813 SOUTH PINE DRIVE BAILEY CO 80421 Addition 11/20/2017

17BNR-00000-00346 R0017496 19 YEW LN, BAILEY, CO 80421 VERWYS WILLIAM 19 YEW LANE BAILEY CO 80421 Deck or Patio 11/21/2017

17BNR-00000-00347 R0020471 1868 WOODSIDE DR, PINE, CO 80420 VOTH ROBERT J AND VICKI A 1868 WOODSIDE DRIVE PINE CO 80420 Roofing 11/22/2017

17BNR-00000-00348 R0020471 1868 WOODSIDE DR, PINE, CO 80420 VOTH ROBERT J AND VICKI A 1868 WOODSIDE DRIVE PINE CO 80420 Roofing 11/22/2017

17BNR-00000-00349 R0023652 2186 MOUNT EVANS BLVD, PINE, CO 80420 RONALD ANTENER WATERSHED ROOFING & RESTORATION 1360 S WADSWORTH BLVD #116 LAKEWOOD CO 80232 Roofing 11/22/2017

17BNR-00000-00350 R0016670 78 COLUMBINE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 MARK JANNEY CONCISE CONSTRUCTION 12251 W ATLANTIC DR LAKEWOOD CO 80228 Roofing 11/22/2017

17BNR-00000-00351 R0019625 14 LANIER ST, BAILEY, CO 80421 MARK JANNEY CONCISE CONSTRUCTION 12251 W ATLANTIC DR LAKEWOOD CO 80228 Roofing 11/22/2017

17BNR-00000-00352 R0047633 1592 S PINE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 DAN RAYBURN RAYBURN DAN PO BOX 1113 BAILEY CO 80421 Dwellings 11/27/2017

17BNR-00000-00353 R0016628 48 WELLS FARGO CT, BAILEY, CO 80421 WILLIAM CLAY SOLAR POWER PROS INC 8200 S QUEBEC ST STE A 3231 CENTENNIAL CO 80112 Solar 11/28/2017

17BNR-00000-00354 R0036780 2113 CO RD 43, BAILEY, CO 80421 CHRISTOPHER JOHNSON ALPINE CRAFTSMAN LLC PO BOX 122 IDAHO SPRINGS CO 80452 Addition 11/29/2017

17BNR-00000-00355 R0020580 401 RIM ROCK RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 DENNIS RIESBERG R & R ROOFING & SIDING INC PO BOX 1389 BAILEY CO 80421 Roofing 11/30/2017

17DRV-00000-00328 R0021239 53 FOREST CT, GUFFEY, CO 80816 PETER ZACCARIA ZACCARIA PETER 6555 CACHE DR COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80923 New Cut Permits 11/1/2017

17DRV-00000-00329 R0026857 10433 JACKSON RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 ANDREW KNIGHT KNIGHT ANDREW 341 MEADE DENVER CO 80219 New Cut Permits 11/2/2017
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17DRV-00000-00330 R0008108 103 ROCK CT, FLORISSANT, CO 80816 TROY CLAYCOMB CLAYCOMB TROY 8141 COUNTER DR HENDERSON CO 80640 New Cut Permits 11/6/2017

17DRV-00000-00331 R0047633 1592 S PINE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 DAN RAYBURN RAYBURN DAN 60139/B HWY 285 BAILEY CO 80421 New Cut Permits 11/7/2017

17DRV-00000-00332 R0004822 12 SACRAMENTO DR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 MOUNTAIN LOG HOMES PO BOX 1701 FRISCO CO 80443 New Cut Permits 11/8/2017

17DRV-00000-00333 R0044147 150 SUMMIT DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 STEPHEN PEISNER PEISNER STEPHEN 3930 W 105TH DR WESTMINSTER CO 80031 New Cut Permits 11/13/2017

17DRV-00000-00334 R0029017 2252 WALLS ST, HARTSEL, CO 80449 BRYAN ALEXANDER CROOKED CREEK EXCAVATING LLC PO BOX 229 JEFFERSON CO 80456 New Cut Permits 11/13/2017

17DRV-00000-00335 R0040281 1890 BLACK MOUNTAIN RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 H. DAVID SHORT DBJC INC 16700 CO RD 134 FLINT TX 75762 New Cut Permits 11/13/2017

17DRV-00000-00336 R0010555 37 GOLDFINCH LN, ALMA, CO WILL CRAGO EQUILIBRIUM ARCHITECTURE PO BOX 1896 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 New Cut Permits 11/13/2017

17DRV-00000-00337 R0001629 1377 WARPATH RD, COMO, CO JOE FERRY BCREI 15165 ELK CREEK ACRES PINE CO 80470 New Cut Permits 11/13/2017

17DRV-00000-00338 R0037208 223 FREMONT KNOLL LN, JEFFERSON, CO 80456 BRYAN ALEXANDER CROOKED CREEK EXCAVATING LLC PO BOX 229 JEFFERSON CO 80456 New Cut Permits 11/13/2017

17DRV-00000-00339 R0037160 118 FRENCH PASS CIR, JEFFERSON, CO 80456 BRYAN ALEXANDER CROOKED CREEK EXCAVATING LLC PO BOX 229 JEFFERSON CO 80456 New Cut Permits 11/13/2017

17DRV-00000-00340 R0029720 608 LONGHORN DR, COMO, CO DONALD L OSTROWSKI RESERVE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS INC 27838 WHIRLAWAY TRAIL EVERGREEN CO 80439 New Cut Permits 11/14/2017

17DRV-00000-00341 R0003676 842 BASIN VIEW RD, COMO, CO 80456 OLIVER MOWRY MOWRY OLIVER 3825 S OLATHE ST AURORA CO 80013 New Cut Permits 11/14/2017

17DRV-00000-00342 R0011373 632 CHICKADEE DR, HARTSEL, CO 80449 ANTON A SHAFER SHAFER ANTON A 9835 DUNNING CIR HIGHLANDS RANCH CO 80126 New Cut Permits 11/15/2017

17DRV-00000-00343 R0021797 1285 W PLATTE RD, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 MATT ROHRER AVER CONTRACTING PO BOX 783 PALMER LAKE CO 80133 New Cut Permits 11/15/2017

17DRV-00000-00344 R0003775 39466 HWY 24, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 JERRY T JENKINS ABOVE TREELINE EXCAVATING P.O. Box 1274 WOODLAND PARK CO 80866 New Cut Permits 11/15/2017

17DRV-00000-00345 R0026930 11375 CLEAR CREEK RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 JEREMY BAXLEY BAXLEY JEREMY 144 S 40 RD WOODLAND PARK CO 80863 New Cut Permits 11/20/2017

17DRV-00000-00346 R0041968 845 LITMER RD, JEFFERSON, CO AUSTIN ANDERSON ANDERSON AUSTIN 26 S RANDOM RD BAILEY CO 80421 New Cut Permits 11/21/2017

17DRV-00000-00347 R0009452 2073 WATONGA RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 MANUEL H ROSAS ROSAS MANUEL H 12412 TEXTAN RD PEYTON CO 80831 New Cut Permits 11/21/2017

17DRV-00000-00348 R0015428 1583 MOCKINGBIRD TR, BAILEY, CO 80421 JOE SIMPSON CORE 2 LLC PO BOX 357 PINE CO 80470 New Cut Permits 11/22/2017

17DRV-00000-00349 R0001566 566 PIAUTE WY, COMO, CO 80432 ABC CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 1298 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 New Cut Permits 11/27/2017

17DRV-00000-00350 R0036353 384 CANTEEN WY, HARTSEL, CO 80449 DOUG KELLER GREAT WESTERN HOMES 26407 RANGE DR BUENA VISTA CO 81211 New Cut Permits 11/27/2017

17DRV-00000-00351 R0000695 479 PINTO TR, COMO, CO 80432 JOE FERRY BCREI 15165 ELK CREEK ACRES PINE CO 80470 New Cut Permits 11/28/2017

17EVT-00000-00008 R0015598 2703 CO RD 68, BAILEY, CO 80421 12 MOUNTAIN SHADOWS COURT CASTLE ROCK CO 80104 151-1000 11/8/2017

17LOT-00000-00038 R0047633 1592 S PINE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 RAYBURN DAN P.O. BOX 1113 BAILEY CO 80421 Lot Consolidation 11/7/2017

17LOT-00000-00039 R0017163 356 BAILEY DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 MURPHEY-JONES DARLENE L AND JONES BRADFORD E PO BOX 444 WATFORD CITY ND 58854 Lot Consolidation 11/8/2017

17LOT-00000-00040 R0005574 1268 CO RD 4, ALMA, CO 80420 MORRIS JACK 230 ONEIDA STREET DENVER CO 80220 Lot Consolidation 11/16/2017

17LOT-00000-00041 R0013103 116 CO RD 19, ALMA, CO 80420 ENGLE GREGORY J AND QUINN R 11982 TACK DR PARKER CO 80134 Lot Consolidation 11/18/2017

17RES-00000-00315 R0021239 53 FOREST CT, GUFFEY, CO 80816 PETER ZACCARIA ZACCARIA PETER 6555 CACHE DR COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80923 Engineered Systems 11/1/2017

17RES-00000-00316 R0015860 330 YELLOW PINE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 JOSHUA SHIRLEY SHIRLEY SEPTIC PUMPING INC PO BOX 457 PINE CO 80420 Tank Only 11/1/2017

17RES-00000-00317 R0014108 32 EAGLE ROCK RD, GUFFEY, CO 80820 CONNIE KAMP KAMP CONNIE 16736 E HOLLOW HORN AVE PARKER CO 80134 Tank Only 11/1/2017

17RES-00000-00318 R0044431 406 COUNTY ROAD 18, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 RAY LAPAME 1ST AMERICAN WOODCRAFTERS INC PO BOX 1164 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Engineered Systems 11/1/2017

17RES-00000-00319 R0015932 154 SILVER GARTER RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 VAL & CAROL SHREWSBURY SHREWSBURY, VAL & CAROL 35595 RUNNING BROOKS LN ELIZABETH CO 80107 Tank Only 11/1/2017

17RES-00000-00320 R0015932 154 SILVER GARTER RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 VAL & CAROL SHREWSBURY SHREWSBURY, VAL & CAROL 35595 RUNNING BROOKS LN ELIZABETH CO 80107 Tank Only 11/1/2017

17RES-00000-00321 R0023845 12830 HWY 24, HARTSEL, CO 80449 DWAYNE WILLIAMS WESTERN D CONSTRUCTION INCORPORATED 1470 BERGEN ROCK ST CASTLE ROCK CO 80109 Site Evaluation 11/1/2017

17RES-00000-00322 R0022668 146 CO RD 15, HARTSEL, CO 80449 DAVID DESCH DESCH DAVID 30523 HILLTOP DR EVERGREEN CO 80439 Engineered Systems 11/2/2017

17RES-00000-00323 R0008108 103 ROCK CT, FLORISSANT, CO 80816 TROY CLAYCOMB CLAYCOMB TROY 8141 COUNTER DR HENDERSON CO 80640 Engineered Systems 11/6/2017
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PARK COUNTY DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATIONS - NOVEMBER 2017

Permit Number Sch # Job Address Contact Name Applicant Name ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP Permit Type DATE OPENED

17RES-00000-00324 R0047633 1592 S PINE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 DAN RAYBURN RAYBURN DAN 60139/B HWY 285 BAILEY CO 80421 Engineered Systems 11/7/2017

17RES-00000-00325 R0042371 14933 WANDCREST RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 KELLEN DOONE DOONE BROTHERS SEWER & SEPTIC SERVICES 785 S MOORE ST LAKEWOOD CO 80226 Tank Only 11/8/2017

17RES-00000-00326 R0004822 12 SACRAMENTO DR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 MOUNTAIN LOG HOMES PO BOX 1701 FRISCO CO 80443 Engineered Systems 11/8/2017

17RES-00000-00327 R0044147 150 SUMMIT DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 STEPHEN PEISNER PEISNER STEPHEN 3930 W 105TH DR WESTMINSTER CO 80031 Engineered Systems 11/13/2017

17RES-00000-00328 R0001629 1377 WARPATH RD, COMO, CO JOE FERRY BCREI 15165 ELK CREEK ACRES PINE CO 80470 Engineered Systems 11/13/2017

17RES-00000-00329 R0015865 387 RAVEN DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 BOB & GAIL MILLS MILLS BOB & GAIL 3349 W 64TH AVE DENVER CO 80221 Tank Only 11/14/2017

17RES-00000-00330 R0039222 3028 HIGH CREEK RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 DAN MCBROOM MCBROOM DAN 3028 HIGH CREEK RD FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Tank Only 11/14/2017

17RES-00000-00331 R0030528 312 HARRIS ST, BAILEY, CO 80421 HOLLY ROMERO ROMERO HOLLY 312 HARRIS ST BAILEY CO 80421 Tank Only 11/14/2017

17RES-00000-00332 R0003676 842 BASIN VIEW RD, COMO, CO 80456 OLIVER MOWRY MOWRY OLIVER 3825 S OLATHE ST AURORA CO 80013 Engineered Systems 11/14/2017

17RES-00000-00333 R0011373 632 CHICKADEE DR, HARTSEL, CO 80449 ANTON A SHAFER SHAFER ANTON A 9835 DUNNING CIR HIGHLANDS RANCH CO 80126 Engineered Systems 11/15/2017

17RES-00000-00334 R0021797 1285 W PLATTE RD, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 MATT ROHRER AVER CONTRACTING PO BOX 783 PALMER LAKE CO 80133 Engineered Systems 11/15/2017

17RES-00000-00335 R0003775 39466 HWY 24, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 JERRY T JENKINS ABOVE TREELINE EXCAVATING P.O. Box 1274 WOODLAND PARK CO 80866 Engineered Systems 11/15/2017

17RES-00000-00336 R0016887 182 ROAD C, PINE, CO 80470 RICK RAILE RAILE RICK 1687 S DEFRAME ST LAKEWOOD CO 80228 Engineered Systems 11/20/2017

17RES-00000-00337 R0039704 83 SULKY CT, HARTSEL, CO 80449 MICHAEL LAUBE LAUBE MICHAEL 83 SULKY CT HARTSEL CO 80449 Engineered Systems 11/20/2017

17RES-00000-00338 R0016389 813 S PINE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 JOEL & APRIL HYZER HYZER JOEL & APRIL 813 S PINE DR BAILEY CO 80421 Field Only 11/20/2017

17RES-00000-00339 R0039702 147 SULKY CT, HARTSEL, CO 80449 PAUL GUTKNECHT GUTKNECHT PAUL PO BOX 4812 BUENA VISTA CO 81211 Engineered Systems 11/20/2017

17RES-00000-00340 R0047541 1994 QUARTZVILLE RD, ALMA, CO 80420 FAIRPLAY CO Engineered Systems 11/21/2017

17RES-00000-00340 R0047541 1994 QUARTZVILLE RD, ALMA, CO 80420 WILL CRAGO EQUILIBRIUM ARCHITECTURE PO BOX 1896 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Engineered Systems 11/21/2017

17RES-00000-00341 R0001566 566 PIAUTE WY, COMO, CO 80432 ABC CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 1298 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Engineered Systems 11/27/2017

17RES-00000-00342 R0036353 384 CANTEEN WY, HARTSEL, CO 80449 DOUG KELLER GREAT WESTERN HOMES 26407 RANGE DR BUENA VISTA CO 81211 Engineered Systems 11/27/2017

17RES-00000-00343 R0003888 141 WINCHESTER DR, COMO, CO 80432 BRYAN ALEXANDER CROOKED CREEK EXCAVATING LLC PO BOX 229 JEFFERSON CO 80456 Tank Only 11/28/2017

17RES-00000-00344 R0000676 265 CROW CT, COMO, CO 80432 Warren Dale PARA-LITE, INC P O Box 369 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Tank Only 11/28/2017

17RES-00000-00345 R0036780 2113 CO RD 43, BAILEY, CO 80421 ALPINE CRAFTSMAND LLC PO BOX 122 IDAHO SPRINGS CO 80452 Engineered Systems 11/28/2017

17RES-00000-00346 R0000695 479 PINTO TR, COMO, CO 80432 JOE FERRY BCREI 15165 ELK CREEK ACRES PINE CO 80470 Engineered Systems 11/28/2017

17RES-00000-00347 R0015428 1583 MOCKINGBIRD TR, BAILEY, CO 80421 JOE SIMPSON CORE 2 LLC PO BOX 357 PINE CO 80470 Engineered Systems 11/28/2017

17RES-00000-00348 R0017024 2190 CO RD 68, BAILEY, CO 80421 SCOTT SEARCH SEARCH SEPTIC 7140 CO RD 43 BAILEY CO 80421 Tank Only 11/29/2017

17SBG-00000-00183 R0045284 79 QUAIL CT, HARTSEL, CO 80449 JAY HERRINGER 2020 APPLEWOOD DR LAKEWOOD CO 80449 Solar 11/1/2017

17SBG-00000-00184 R0021827 102 EASTERDAY PL, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 NICHOLAS J SIMOFF ABSOLUTE COMFORT INC 3230 N CASCADE AVE UNIT A COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80907 Mechanical 11/7/2017

17SBG-00000-00185 R0012670 309 VALLEY DR, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 LARRY RISINGER RISINGER LARRY D 15981 EL DORADO WAY LARKSPUR CO 80118 Roofing 11/8/2017

17SBG-00000-00186 R0012670 309 VALLEY DR, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 LARRY RISINGER RISINGER LARRY D 15981 EL DORADO WAY LARKSPUR CO 80118 Roofing 11/8/2017

17SBG-00000-00187 R0007541 11645 CO RD 102, GUFFEY, CO 80820 MARK REESE WESTERN FIREPLACE SUPPLY INC 1685 PAONIA ST COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80915 Mechanical 11/14/2017

17SBG-00000-00188 R0039702 147 SULKY CT, HARTSEL, CO 80449 PAUL GUTKNECHT GUTKNECHT PAUL AND DAWNYEL PO BOX 4812 BUENA VISTA CO 81211 Dwellings 11/20/2017

17SBG-00000-00189 R0010210 496 JULIA RD, GUFFEY, CO 80820 JOHN MASON MASON CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 370 WINDSOR CO 80550 Modulars 11/20/2017

17SBG-00000-00190 R0021730 218 CO RD 100, GUFFEY, CO 80827 RYAN BENINE ALL ANGLES COVERED LLC 3208 S DALLAS CT DENVER CO 80210 Roofing 11/28/2017

17SBG-00000-00191 R0043338 8989 CO RD 90, CO TIMOTHY PARKEY PARKEY'S REFRIGERATION COMPANY INC PO BOX 25596 COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80936 Mechanical 11/29/2017

17SBG-00000-00192 R0021383 2343 CO RD 403, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 ANDREW FLETEMEYER FRED FLETEMEYER COMPANY P.O. BOX 3583 MONUMENT CO 80132 Commercial 11/30/2017
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PARK COUNTY DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATIONS - NOVEMBER 2017

Permit Number Sch # Job Address Contact Name Applicant Name ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP Permit Type DATE OPENED

17SIG-00000-00005 R0042294 60750 HWY 285, BAILEY, CO 80421 ASPEN PEAK CELLARS, INC. P.O. BOX 291 SHAWNEE CO 80475 Sign Permits 11/22/2017

17VAC-00000-00004 R0013103 116 CO RD 19, ALMA, CO 80420 ENGLE GREGORY J AND QUINN R 11982 TACK DR PARKER CO 80134 Road 11/18/2017

17VAC-00000-00004 R0011080 116 CO RD 19, ALMA, CO 80420 ENGLE GREGORY J AND QUINN R 11982 TACK DR PARKER CO 80134 Road 11/18/2017

17VAC-00000-00004 R0012346 116 CO RD 19, ALMA, CO 80420 ENGLE GREGORY J AND QUINN R 11982 TACK DR PARKER CO 80134 Road 11/18/2017
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